ADD: 4F,Deliwei Industrial Park, Dalang South Road,                                                                  Page 1 of 2
Longhua New District,Shenzhen,China 518109                                                                   FY-CP-03-12-01
T:+86-755-29048607  F: +86-755-29048624                                                                             Rev A0
Flyin MPO to LC Optical Patch Cord
Fiber optic patch cord is used for linking the equipment and components in fiber optic network, is comprised of a polymer outer body and
inner assembly fitted with a precision alignment mechanism. The combination of a ceramic/phosphor bronze alignment sleeves and
precision molded polymer housing provides consistent long-term mechanical and optical performance.

T:+86-755-29048607  F: +86-755-29048624                                                                             Rev A0
Ordering Information
X to X X X X X X X X X
Connector
Type
MPO
Polish
Housing
Color
Fiber Type
Fiber
Count
Cable
 Length
Pigtail
length
Cable type Polarity
1=MPO-Fem
ale
2=MPO-Male
3=LC/APC
4=LC/UPC
5=SC/APC
6=SC/UPC
7=FC/APC
8=FC/UPC
9=ST
0=MU
S=Special
1=UPC
2=APC
8degree
1=Beige
2=Aqua
3=Green
4=Yellow
5=Black
6=Red
S=Specify
1=SM 9/125
G652D
2=SM 9/125
G657A
3= MM 50/125
  (OM2)
4=MM 50/125
  (OM3)
5=MM 50/125
  (OM4)
6=MM 62.5/125
  (OM1)
1=8
2=12
3=24